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All races 0-19
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John Preston
Luke Fuller
Simon Marchesano
Ervin Wyatt

Mash HWalker
Landon Jones
Brendon Tubbs
Elias Pepper
Emerson Cox
BRILEY MCCALL
Cooper Williams
Hill Peters
Michael Sherman
Christian Conwright
Cade Adams
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BJ Andrews III
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Kody Zeka
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All races 0-19 (male)

Sailesh Swamidurai il 11 424 g:16 0:41:30 0:41:24
25 Aydan Fluman 5K M 8 263 g:31 0:43:03 0:42:36
26 Evan Ashworth 5K il 16 216
27 Mason Forter 5K M 13 373
28 Braelon Sanders 5K M 11 394
29 Jayden Thomas 5K M 15 425
All races 20-24 (female)
1 Ashlynn Adams F 201 5:12 0:27:21 0:26:01
2 Samantha Hughes 5K F 23 294 7:36 0:38:13 0:38:00
3 Elizaheth Reynolds 5K F 24 380 10:43 0:53:38 0:53:38
4 krista Braaten 5K F 21 457 11:53 0:59:59 0:59:29
5 Regina Davis 5K F 24 255
[ Kaulee Rauyburn 5K F 21 378
All races 20-24 (male)
Race Age
1 Sanil Hattangadi 5K M 22 451 4:34 0:22:55 0:22:52
2 Payton Adams 5K M 23 204 5:13 0:27:21 0:26:06
3 Nathan Cook 5K M 22 248 5:18 0:26:42 0:26:34

All races 25-29 (female)

- - Chip Tine

1 Madison Johnson F 467 4:54 0:24:38 0:24:33
2 Kelly Spear F 25 414 6:40 0:33:46 0:33:20
3 Andrea Otto 5K F 25 361 7:09 0:35:58 0:35:46
4 Alexandria McCuen 5K F 28 465 7:49 0:40:41 0:39:05
5 Sun Geun Kim 5K F 29 314 10:12 0:51:20 0:51:04
6 Julie Mitchell 5K F 26 353 10:16 0:51:41 0:51:24
K Brittney Narris 5K F 29 359 10:22 0:51:51 0:51:51
8 Lucille Shockley 5K F 25 436 11:50 1:00:08 0:59:13
9 Logan Adams 5K F 26 203 12:01 1:00:07 1:00:07
10 morgan rozell 5K F 29 466 12:22 1:02:12 1:01:53
11 Mariah Robinson 5K F 28 382 12:23 1:02:16 1:01:56
12 Jennifer Holland 5K F 29 284

13 Nicole Knapp 5K F 29 319

All races 25-29 (male)

Gender __fage J8ibe Jrace JGun Tine __]chip Tive

1 Conner Patton H 26 455 4:50 0:24:25 0:24:11
2 Collin Ketelsleger 3K H 26 312 5:13 0:27:19 0:26:06
3 Isaac Spear 5K H 29 413 6:40 0:33:47 0:33:21
4 Kule Stephens 3K H 28 463 7:47 0:40:40 0:358:58
5 Chase Johnson 5K H 28 298 10:18 0:51:41 0:51:32
] Chase Marley 5K H 28 472 10:46 0:54:25 0:535:54
7 David Parrett 5K H 27 363 12:27 1:02:16 1:02:16
8 Brock Bauer 5K H 28 2z2

fll races 30-34 (female)

thlete --

1 erika Stanley 5K F 415 4:20 0:22:31 0:21:40

2 Sarah Bolding 5K F 31 228 4:53 0:26:19 0:24:28
3 Shanell Hulley 5K F 31 891 4:54 0:24:37 0:24:33
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races 30-34

(female)
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Amber Stephens
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1 Conner Johnson H 299 4:3

2 Alex Crawford 5K M 31 250 4:39
3 Nathan Cantrell SK M 30 236 5:40
4 Ju Stanley oK M 30 416 5:49
5 Jalin Johnson 5K H 30 301 6:10
6 Rickus Otto 5K M 32 362 6:14
7 Pakpoom Tantrachoti 5K M 34 4385 8:56
8 Jeremiah Rossen 5K H 32 384 10:53
9 James Rose 5K M 34 383

All races 35-39 (female)
- Pace
1 Keri Young F 447 4:

2 Alma Andrade 5K F 39 252 4:19

3 Abbey Ahern 5K F 39 205 4:54
4 Amanda Landsaw 5K F 38 462 5:08

5 Kody Suanny 5K F 38 423 5:14
6 Stacy Smiley SK F 39 410 6:37
7 Erica Johnson 5K F 36 300 7:28

8 Dana Kaiser 5K F 37 461 T:41
9 Kiersten Kerr 5K F 38 311 7:49
10 Azaria Bowman SK F 39 231 g8:20
11 KIM RUTTAM SK F 39 388 g8:21
12 Abigail Laymon SK F 37 323 g:24
13 Melissa Morgan 5K F 38 357 8:57
14 Amellis Peart 5K F 35 365 10:18
15 Magen REunyan 5K F 36 3858 10:54
16 Jessica Hilsaon 5K F 35 441 10:56
17 Heather Ziegler SK F 36 477 11:08
18 Emily Matthews K F 39 344 11:10
19 Tara hacker 5K F 38 275 11:55
20 Lauren Russell 5K F 37 387 12:00
21 Catherine Draper 5K F 39 261 12:22
22 Helen Sabado 5K F 36 390 13:06
23 Jennifer Sabado 5K F 39 391 13:06
24 HMegan Bartels 5K F 38 221

25 Jae Chang 5K F 38 239
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A1l races 35-39 (female)

-

Maggie Conell F 39 246
27 Karmen Hicks 5K F 35 282
28 Maria Lean 5K F 38 324
29 Robin Morris 5K F 36 358
30 Melissa Secrest SK F 39 406
31 Keely Woodard SK F 37 444
32 Ema Carr SK F 35 458
33 Amanda Hay 5K F 35 484

All races 35-39 (male)

1 Isaac Chiellini M 240 3:5 0:19:26 0:19:2

2 Kelsey Bickford 5K M 35 226 3:56 0:20:30 0:19:40
3 Anas Sghiouer 5K M 37 430 4:22 0:21:57 0:21:52
4 Abraham Salazar 5K M 39 39z 4:29 0:22:26 0:22:26
5 Kent Russell 5K M 38 386 4:37 0:23:12 0:23:07
6 Jared Ward 5K M 38 431 4:39 0:23:21 0:23:17
7 Patrick Ray 5K M 36 375 4:54 0:24:36 0:24:32
8 Jason McDaniel 5K M 39 350 5:56 0:29:48 0:29:43
9 Colter Fluman 5K M 39 264 7:05 0:35:56 0:35:25
10 Oyvind Sunnarvik Sk M 36 473 7:14 0:36:24 0:36:10
11 Praveen ‘Yanamandra 5K H 39 446 7:14 0:36:19 0:36:11
12 Jerry Colten oK M 39 245 10:54 0:55:00 0:54:33

fll races 40-44 (female)

--

1 Kim Gillespie F 269 5: 0:27:24 0:25:5

2 Heidi Logsdon 5K F 40 328 5:32 0:27:55 0:27:41
3 Melissa Clark 5K F 43 244 5:41 0:28:32 0:28:28
4 Rachel Smiley 5K F 40 409 5:54 0:29:41 0:29:31
5 Sarah Williams 5K F 40 439 6:25 0:32:11 0:32:07
6 Kim Hughes 5K F 44 291 6:38 0:33:27 0:33:12
K Christina Mason oK F 43 341 6:51 0:34:37 0:34:16
g Andra Schuwenk oK F 41 398 7:15 0:36:33 0:36:16
9 Teresa White 5K F 41 431 7:55 0:41:42 0:39:37
10 5el Bohanan 5K F 40 470 7:55 0:41:42 0:39:37
11 Cindy Tubbs 5K F 44 475 7:57 0:39:51 0:39:47
12 Gomathi Mookapillai 5K F 41 355 g:11 0:41:06 0:40:59
13 Shelley Medrano 5K F 43 352 3:03 0:45:32 0:45:15
14 April Scott 5K F 42 404 3:21 0:46:58 0:46:46
15 Tansey Hellbusch 5K F 42 2380 9:37 0:48:22 0:48:06
16 Heather Denman 5K F 41 224 11:11 0:55:59 0:55:59
17 shantel farroe 5K F 40 892 11:53 0:59:30 0:59:25
18 Michelle Buckner 5K F 40 471 12:23 1:02:21 1:01:58
19 Michael Gillespie 5K F 43 270 12:24 1:02:21 1:02:00
20 Evelyn Mark 5K F 43 336 12:36 1:03:45 1:03:03
21 Keisha Finley 5K F 43 262

2z Susannah Hooper Sk F 44 287

23 Mikki shetley oK F 40 408

24 Amanda Sterba 5K F 44 418

fll races 40-44 (male)

1 Jarad LDngDn 5K 41 329 5:26 0:27:23 0:27:10
2 Rashaw Williams 5K M 41 438 5:26 0:27:17 0:27:13
3 Kay Kim 313 6:21 0:3z2:01 0:31:45
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ALl races 40-44
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All races 45-439

Jeff Hellbusch
Ryan Schwenk
Matt Means
Trey Marlar
Rory Mathes
Stephen Butler
Jansen Sterba

imale

(female)

403
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234
419

Face

279

T7:48
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12
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0:39:20
0:51:22
0:55:02
0:59:53
0:59:54

0:339:04
0:51:01
0:54:38
0:59:44
0:53:45

Chip Tine
1 Kari Kosanke F 321 5:2 0:2 27
2 Monica Tidwell 5K F 46 463 5:52 0:29:41

3 Keitha Hyatt 5K F 45 445 6:08 0:30:44

4 Cook Paula 5K F 46 456 6:56 0:34:51

5 Penny Mains 5K F 49 334 T:20 0:36:53

6 Janelle HWagner 5K F 45 476 8:56 0:44:53

7 Tonya Hunt 5K F 46 452 11:19 0:56:52

8 Letha MARTIAN 5K F 48 454 11:19 0:56:52

9 Sihyl Kang 5K F 47 308 11:46 1:00:14

10 Courtney Warren 5K F 46 43z 11:53 0:59:33

11 Stephanie Anderson Sk F 47 210

12 Martha Fouts 5K F 46 267

13 Juyeon Kang oK F 46 307

14 darci oplotnik Sk F 48 360

15 Lacinda Scrivner 5K F 47 405

16 Hollie Stuart 5K F 46 422

17 Jjenni wilson 5K F 48 440

18 Coren Zeigler 5K F 43 443

All races 45-43 (male)

1 Steve Smiley i} 411 6:17 0:31:40 0:31:29
2 Kris Keiser 9K M 45 310 6:53 0:34:37 0:34:28
3 Tim Roberts 5K M 45 3581 7:19 0:36:56 0:36:38
4 Brent Hughes SK M 47 230 T:42 0:38:47 0:38:32
5 Jared Wagner 5K M 45 482 §:56 0:44:54 0:44:42
6 Ziho Kang SK M 47 309

A1l races S0-54 (female)

Athlete

1
2
3
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5
]
7
g
3
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13
14
15
16

Jona Little

Renee Schoonover
Shannon Brinkley
Kristin McAtee
Darcy Littlechild
Karen Jones

Amy van Rees
Diana Lindsey
Michelle Kinzer
Kari Dost
Lorrinda Gray-Davis
Yvette Hicks
STEPHANIE LYMESS
Karla Rayhurn
Twyla White
Brenda Wood
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ALl races 50-54

Athlete

5K

17

(female)

Laura Young

All races 50-54 (male)

- Face

Chip Tine

448

Gun Time Ihlp Time

1 Charles Graf M 271 5:5 0:30:13 129:4

2 Trammel Bonner 5K H 50 229 6:30 0:32:45 0:32:34
3 Scott Foe 9K M 50 3ie 7:09 0:35:58 0:3535:48
4 Prashant Mitta 9K M 50 354 7:38 0:38:22 0:538:11
5 Alan Hawxby 5K M 54 278 7:57 0:39:55 0:39:45
6 Harold Drain 5K M 51 260 3:21 0:46:59 0:46:45
K Brian McAtee SK M 52 345 3:50 0:49:37 0:49:10
8 Jantz Kinzer 5K M 54 316 11:45 1:00:15 0:58:45
9 Joe Morgan 5K M 50 356 11:45 0:59:04 0:58:47
10 Kyle Booth 5K M 50 230 11:58 0:59:51 0:59:51
All races 55-59 (female]
-
1 Terri Peterson F 370 5:18 0:26:43 0:26:32
2 Cathleen Sherman 5K F 56 435 6:43 0:33:44 0:33:37
3 Toyah Braun 5K F 55 233 7:01 0:35:15 0:35:06
4 Tonda Ivory SK F 55 296 10:27 0:52:32 0:52:16
5 carol braaten 5K F 59 257 11:54 0:59:59 0:59:30
) Teri Ashwarth 5K F 58 218

7 Virginia Leon SK F 57 325

8 Darla Turner SK F 58 427

9 Susan Green SK F 57 460

10 Janette Ryan SK F 59 439

11 Fandy Moore 5K F 59 500

All races 55-59

(male)

Fos _Jathiete ______Jrace Joender Jage Jaiby Jrace Jeun Tive Jchip Tine |

0:24:06
0:54:06
0:55:44
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Richard Janes
Bill Ashwarth
Barry Carrington
Rick Ravburn

(female)

sandy carlton
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Kayla Lakin-Southern
Paige Kraus

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

o

T X X T X X

m m Tm ™M Tm ™M ™M m ™ m ™ m ™ M

57
56
57
57
57
57

60
63
62
64
62
61
62
64
62
62
64
60

339
200
304
215
237
373

488
426
273
330
232
389
332
305
479
219
238
315
3z2
464

Iyl

4:49
10:49
11:08

112
134
153
112
:51
10:53
11:39
12:24

UZI—-JU\U'IU'IU'I

0:24:09
0:54:18
0:55:58

A
H-rH
134:
136:
HET
54:
00:
02:

30
37
36
22
24
46
11
22

HOOOOOOOD

126
HarH
134:
136:
HETH
154
158
102

01
51
26
0z
13
29
13
00

MYLAPS

6/7



1 Craig Phillips 5K H 62 371 4:23 0:21:58 0:21:55
2 Jeff Blumenthal 3K H 61 227 5:06 0:25:41 0:25:33
3 Terry Longest 5K H 64 331 3:36 0:45:21 0:45:04
4 Danny Humpula 3K H 64 295

All races B5-69 (female)

-- Chip Tine

1 Kim Andres 5K F 211 5:43 0:28:

2 kKathryn Cooley 5K F 67 258 g:14 0:41:20

3 Martha Kissner 5K F 65 318 8:57 0:45:08

4 Yoedra Daughty 5K F 69 253 10:18 0:51:55

5 LeeAnn Marley 5K F 65 478 10:47 0:54:27

3 Beverly Kofoed 5K F 66 320 11:22 0:57:46

7 Jean Johnson 5K F 65 302 12:26 1:02:36

All races 65-69 (male)

Athlete ace | Gender Bib#

1 Bill Barnhouse 5K M 65 220

All races 70- (female)

- Gun_Time

1 Ellen Harmon F 276 10:14 0:51:31 0:51:14
2 Patricia Parrish 5K F 71 364 11:18 0:56:46 0:56:32
3 Marcella Mantooth 5K F 81 335 11:29 0:57:48 0:57:28
4 Linda Griswold 5K F 71 274 12:28 1:02:45 1:02:22
5 no name 5K F 99 492
6 no name 5K F 99 433
K no name 5K F 99 434

All races 70- (male)

-

1 Ron Mashore M 340 7:06 0:35:42 0:35:33
2 Harwvey Solomon 5K M e 412 7:50 0:39:18 0:39:12
3 Kenneth Stern 5K M 74 431 8:13 0:41:15 0:41:05
4 James Sharrock 5K H 73 407 11:05 0:55:33 0:55:27
5 David Marley SK M 71 338
6 no - name 9K M 33 501
K no - name 9K M 33 502
8 no - name 5K M 33 503
9 no name 5K M 33 504
10 no name SK M 33 505
11 no name 5K M 33 506

Mike Brouwn 49 430 3:42 0:18:37 0:18:34

Top 1 All races (male)

Pos __Jathiete ________Jrace |G

1 Cudg Perreault 5K

34 367 3:37 0:18:06 0:15:06
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